0030046401 Stamp Duty 311900.00 Road/Street URULIKANCHAN PUNE 

0030063301 Registration Fee 30000.00 Area/Locality 

Town/City/District 

00 H 07.4.1 R 

PIN 4 1 2 2 0 2 

Remarks (If Any) 

SecondPartyName=NISARGOPACHAR GRAMS 

UDHAR TRUST THROUGH DR NAFtAYAN G HE 

GAD 

Amount In 

Words 

Three Lakh Forty One Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees 

Only Total 341900.00 

Payment Details STATE BANK OF INDIA FOR USE IN RECEIVING BANK 

Cheque-DD Details Bank CIN REF No. 00040572016042505767 IKB0558947 

Cheque/DD No Date 25/04/2016-19:01:55 

Name of Bank Bank-Branch STATE BANK OF INDIA 

Name of Branch Scroll No Date Not Verified with Scroll